Wrestling - Boys as of 2024-01-28 8:35 am

Freeze date January 13, Deadline January 27
Qualifiers 2A 12; 3A 16

W - Wins L - Losses T - Ties Rating - total rating TWP - Team's Weighted Winning Percentage
OWP - Opponents' Weighted Winning Percentage
TWPW - Team's Weighted Winning Percentage Wins OWPW - Opponents' Weighted Winning
Percentage Wins
TWPL - Team's Weighted Winning Percentage Losses OWPL - Opponents' Weighted Winning
Percentage Losses

AA School W L T Rating TWP OWP TWPW OWPW TWPL OWPL
1 Bishop McDevitt (3) 13- 0- 0 0.736464 1.000000 0.414365 13.30 75.00 0.00 106.00
2 Berks Catholic 10- 0- 0 0.733379 1.000000 0.407509 9.40 59.70 0.00 86.80
3 Northern Lebanon 12-0- 0 0.729381 1.000000 0.398625 11.40 69.60 0.00 105.00
4 Tulpehocken 15-2- 0 0.693733 0.888199 0.456052 14.30 126.60 1.80 151.00
5 West Perry 13-3- 0 0.678823 0.818750 0.507800 13.10 130.20 2.90 126.20
6 Wyomissing 8- 1- 0 0.675038 0.879121 0.425603 8.00 51.20 1.10 69.10
7 Biglerville 14-4- 0 0.654863 0.775281 0.507687 13.80 135.40 4.00 131.30
8 Newport 11-3- 0 0.629182 0.750000 0.481516 9.90 104.20 3.30 112.20
9 Trinity 3 7- 2- 0 0.625962 0.758242 0.464286 690 65.00 2.20 75.00
10 Delone Catholic 9- 2- 0 0.611538 0.798165 0.383439 8.70 72.70 2.20 116.90
11 Eastern York 9- 3- 0 0.594593 0.766129 0.384937 9.50 64.40 290 102.90
12 Conrad Weiser 15- 6- 0 0.572882 0.734597 0.375229 15.50 122.70 5.60 204.30
13 Upper Dauphin 8- 4- 0 0.559101 0.627119 0.475968 7.40 71.30 4.40 78.50
14 Littlestown 9- 7- 0 0.554394 0.550633 0.558991 8.70 137.40 7.10 108.40
15 Camp Hill 8- 5- 0 0.548027 0.604651 0.478820 7.80 89.30 5.10 97.20
16 Bermudian Springs 10- 6- 0 0.547394 0.625000 0.452542 10.00 100.60 6.00 121.70
17 Big Spring 6- 7- 0 0.529455 0.481203 0.588431 6.40 124.10 6.90 86.80
18 Kennard Dale 10- 6- 0 0.510538 0.634146 0.359462 10.40 90.80 6.00 161.80
19 Annville-Cleona 9-11-0 0.493122 0.459596 0.534098 9.10 162.90 10.70 142.10
20 Brandywine Heights 4- 6- 0 0.464986 0.411765 0.530035 4.20 75.00 6.00 66.50
21 Halifax 4- 6- 0 0.447503 0.380000 0.530007 3.80 78.60 6.20 69.70
22 Middletown 8- 12-0 0.429226 0.388350 0.479187 8.00 146.20 12.60 158.90
23 Hamburg 5- 6- 0 0.428117 0.412844 0.446784 4.50 7850 6.40 97.20
24 East Pennsboro 9-14-0 0.387340 0.381974 0.393897 8.90 142.00 14.40 218.50
25 Kutztown 4-11-0 0.361651 0.251572 0.496192 4.00 84.70 11.90 86.00
26 Pequea Valley 3- 9- 0 0.359156 0.236842 0.508651 2.70  88.20 8&.70 85.20
27 Hanover (3) 5-13-0 0.344926 0.280220 0.424011 5.10 122.20 13.10 166.00
28 Oley Valley 3- 9- 0 0.336695 0.236842 0.458736 2.70  80.60 8&.70 95.10
29 Columbia 2- 8- 0 0.326912 0.192308 0.491429 2.00 68.80 8.40 71.20
30 Schuylkill Valley  5-16-0 0.314225 0.227907 0.419726 4.90 131.50 16.60 181.80
31 Susquenita 3-19-0 0.307168 0.139831 0.511691 3.30 168.50 20.30 160.80
32 Lancaster Catholic 2- 14-0 0.294576 0.121951 0.505561 2.00 120.45 14.40 117.80
33 Steelton Highspire 0- 7- 0 0.244729 0.000000 0.543842 0.00 55.20 7.50 46.30
34 Fairfield 0- 6- 0 0.240418 0.000000 0.534261 0.00 4990 6.40 43.50
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Conestoga Valley
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Central Dauphin
Gettysburg
Boiling Springs
Lower Dauphin
Northern York
Exeter Township
Red Land

Donegal
Penn Manor

Eastern Lebanon County

Dallastown

Cedar CIiff

Spring Grove Area
Hempfield (3)
Cumberland Valley
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New Oxford
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Harrisburg

Palmyra
Chambersburg Area
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J P McCaskey
Warwick
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Manheim Central

Daniel Boone
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Reading
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Mechanicsburg

Mubhlenberg

Shippensburg
Octorara

Milton Hershey
Greencastle Antrim
Susquehannock
Garden Spot

Central Dauphin East
Dover

York County School of Technology

Lampeter Strasburg
Northeastern

W L T Rating

TWP

13- 1- 0 0.790671 0.940789 0.607194
12- 0- 0 0.785483 1.000000 0.523295
11- 1- 0 0.771668 0.930769 0.577211
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0 0.762812 0.846154 0.660949
0 0.761157 0.941489 0.540752
0 0.758406 1.000000 0.463124
0 0.747868 0.934524 0.519734
0 0.728017 0.841176 0.589711
0 0.721209 0.852459 0.560793
0 0.694111 0.796610 0.568834
0 0.676940 0.826923 0.493628
0 0.663670 0.704918 0.613256
0 0.652662 0.794326 0.479517
0 0.639237 0.742857 0.512591
0 0.630507 0.720000 0.521127
0 0.627205 0.631579 0.621858
0 0.617818 0.631148 0.601526
0 0.617730 0.637931 0.593040
0 0.605673 0.729323 0.454545
0 0.600704 0.683099 0.500000
0 0.596619 0.633987 0.550947
0 0.5952250.577181 0.617278
0 0.584425 0.697248 0.446531
0 0.582352 0.544910 0.628113
0 0.572329 0.471429 0.695652
0 0.569840 0.591549 0.543307
0 0.558426 0.538462 0.582827
0 0.539985 0.550000 0.527744
0 0.537124 0.508021 0.572693
0 0.519901 0.470588 0.580172
0 0.515848 0.461078 0.582789
0 0.502956 0.443787 0.575273
0 0.488729 0.405405 0.590568
0 0.486822 0.444444 0.538617
0 0.481384 0.354839 0.636052
0 0.465456 0.371257 0.580587
0 0.454269 0.396135 0.525321
0 0.453767 0.428571 0.484562
0 0.450124 0.392523 0.520525
0 0.417404 0.314286 0.543437
0 0.417265 0.309859 0.548538
0 0.411659 0.350000 0.487020
0 0.401835 0.366972 0.444444
0 0.401637 0.301587 0.523921
0 0.392324 0.351064 0.442754
0 0.390356 0.373239 0.411276
0 0.386548 0.301508 0.490486
0 0.373850 0.262069 0.510472
0 0.364474 0.320611 0.418085
0 0.355129 0.244898 0.489856
0 0.320732 0.251572 0.405261
0 0.295065 0.147059 0.475962
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83.00
70.60
84.60
59.30
123.40
117.20
108.30
96.50
82.00
102.10
75.50
67.10
120.70
114.20
146.20
99.30
67.90
112.85
107.40
99.90
99.60
76.20
101.70
88.10
63.70
46.40
48.10
76.60
125.50
83.00
89.45
108.90
114.60
91.40
42.40
115.80
140.60
81.80
87.60
72.00
38.60
90.90
86.00
81.60
146.50
134.70
168.70
119.20
119.70
120.70
156.00
109.00
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54
55
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Cedar Crest

Twin Valley
Susquehanna Township

Lebanon
James Buchanan
West York

0- 7- 0 0.278390 0.000000 0.618644
I- 9- 0 0.268748 0.107843 0.465409
2-15-0 0.261183 0.111732 0.443845
0- 11-0 0.230983 0.000000 0.513296
0- 10-0 0.218702 0.000000 0.486005
0-21-0 0.200187 0.000000 0.444859

0.00
1.10
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

58.40 6.30 36.00
66.60 9.10 76.50
115.20 15.90 144.35
83.00 10.50 78.70
76.40 9.80 80.80
154.90 21.50 193.30



